HOSPITAL ENGINEERING TRENDS
Architecture meets Technology

Architecture meets Technology

eine Veranstaltung der Ostbayerischen
Technischen Hochschule Amberg-Weiden —
supported by HT Group — member of OTH-AW
Partner Circle in deutscher und englischer Sprache.

An event of Technical University of Applied
Sciences, Amberg-Weiden, Germany
supported by HT Group — member of OTH-AW
Partner Circle in German and English.

Infos/Anmeldung:

Info/Registration:

hitp:/ /www.oth-aw.de/hospital-engineering-trends
e-mail: he-trends2018 @oth-aw.de

Plan des Veranstaltungsortes:
Map of the Event Location:

Nirnberg

\%\\2

Teilnahmegebihr: Der Veranstaltungsbeitrag betrégt pro Person
350,- Euro zzgl. der gesetzlichen Mehrwertsteuer und beinhaltet:
Veranstaltungsunterlagen, Teilnahmebestétigung, Pausenbewir-
tung, Mittag— und Abendessen.

Participation fee is 350,— Euros per person excl. VAT and inclu-
des lecture documentation, certificate of participation, food and
drinks during breaks, lunch and dinner.

Veranstaltungsort/Standort: Venue/Location:

Ostbayerische Technische Hochschule Amberg—Weiden
Standort: Weiden — Hetzenrichter Weg 15 — 92637 Weiden
Technical University of Applied Sciences, Amberg-Weiden
Weiden — Hetzenrichter Weg 15 — 92637 Weiden — Germany
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MONTAG/05.03.2018/ MONDAY

08:30-09:15

09:15-09:30

ANMELDUNG/REGISTRATION

BEGRUSSUNG/WELCOME
Hochschulleitung/University Management
Clemens Bulitta, Dekan/Dean

Clemens Bulitta, Kongress Leitung/Congress Chair

ARCHITEKTONISCHE KONZEPTE
UND FALLSTUDIEN
ARCHITECTURAL CONCEPTS
AND CASE STUDIES

MONTAG/05.03.2018/ MONDAY

09:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

Norbeﬁ Erlach, TU Wien/FH Campus Wien,
Osterreich, Austria

Cross Check for Sustainability

Erfolgsfaktor Projektmanagement
Successfactor Project Management

Peter Luscuere, TU Delft, Niederlande, Netherlands

Mehr als nachhaltig — Die Méglichkeiten fur
einen positiven FuBBabdruck im Bau

Beyond Sustainability — The power of positive
footprints for the Built Environment

KAFFEEPAUSE/COFFEE BREAK

Henning Lensch, RRP International Singapore,
Singapore

Hygiene und Design: Widerspruch oder Synergie?
Infection control and Design: Conflict or synergy?

TRENDS IN DER MEDIZINTECHNIK
TRENDS IN MEDICAL ENGINEERING

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:45

Lukas Dolesch, gsm Gesellschaft fur Sicherheit
in der Medizintechnik, Wien, Osterreich, Austria

Werkzeuge fir effektive und effiziente OP-Planung
Tools for effective and efficient OR-Planning

MITTAGSPAUSE/LUNCHBREAK

Thomas Neumuth, Innovation Center Computer
Assisted Surgery (ICCAS), Medizinische Fakultét,
Universitét Leipzig, Deutschland, Germany

OR.net: Sichere dynamische Vernetzung

in Operationssaal und Klinik

OR.net: Safe and dynamic Technology Integration
in Operating Rooms and Hospitals

MONTAG/05.03.2018/ MONDAY

TECHNISCHE GEBAUDEAUSRUSTUNG
UND TECHNOLOGIEINTEGRATION
BUILDING SERVICES

AND TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION

14:45-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:45

16:45-17:30

17:30

Ab 18:00 Uhr

Alexander Redlein, Leiter IFM — Institute

for Real Estate and Facility Management,
Technische Universitét Wien, Osterreich, Austria
Digitalisierung: Einfluss auf Betrieb und
Servicekonzepte fur Krankenhausgebéude
Digitization: Impact on operations and
services of hospital buildings

KAFFEEPAUSE/COFFEE BREAK

Sylvia Leydecker, Innenarchitektin BDIA — AKG,
100% interior, K&ln, Deutschland, Germany

Patientenzimmer 4.0
Patient Room 4.0

Andreas Faltlhauser, Kliniken Nordoberpfalz AG,
Weiden, Deutschland, Germany

Intensivstation 4.0
Integrierte Gesamtkonzepte
Intensive Care Unit 4.0
Integrated holistic concepts

ZUSAMMENFASSUNG UND TAGESABSCHLUSS/
WRAP UP AND CLOSING REMARKS

GET TOGETHER -

Abendveranstaltung an der Hochschule
GET TOGETHER -

Evening event on Campus

DIENSTAG/06.03.2018/TUESDAY

08:30-09:00
09:00-12:00

09:00-10:30

09:00-09:45

09:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30

Ab 13:00 Uhr

ANMELDUNG/REGISTRATION

Fokussessions mit Industriebeteiligung
Focus sessions with industry partners

Operationssaal 2025: Trends und Entwicklungen
Operating Room 2025: Trends and Developments

Keynote: Dr. Hannes Kenngott, Universitétsklinikum
Heidelberg, Deutschland, Germany

Chirurgie 4.0 — Das intelligente Gebéaude
for intelligente Prozesse

Surgery 4.0 - Intelligent Buildings

for intelligent processes

Die Sicht der Industrie
Industry perspective

Podiumsdiskussion
Plenary Discussion

KAFFEEPAUSE/COFFEE BREAK

Intensivstation 2025: Trends und Entwicklungen
Intensive Care Unit 2025: Trends and Developments

Keynote: N.N.

Intensivmedizin 4.0 — Der Mensch im Mittelpunkit?
Intensive Care 4.0 — Human Centered?

Die Sicht der Industrie
Industry perspective

Podiumsdiskussion
Plenary Discussion

Tagungsabschluss
Closing remarks

MITTAGSIMBISS ZUM TAGUNGSABSCHLUSS
SNACK AND FAREWELL

HT GROUP H

YOUR PARTNER IN HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY

Individual company visit to HT Group
possible! Please contact us!



